
                  NASTAR - Combined Results from Single Course            Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Pinkerton HS Race Girls  1-4-24                         
                                    overcast                                    

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Unknown Age Group - sex or age missing
Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal
________________________________________________________________________________
36      Reese Gandt               ?    M    19.94   20.51    40.45
5       Audrey Purnel             ?    M    20.29   20.68    40.97
4       Madelyn Diers             ?    M    20.86   21.27    42.13
15      Reilly Andrews            ?    M    20.98   21.39    42.37
18      Mackenzie Champney        ?    M    20.84   22.16    43.00
24      Andy Nugent               ?    M    21.86   21.37    43.23
1       Marcella Guadagno         ?    M    21.76   22.17    43.93
6       Reese Moores              ?    M    21.71   22.64    44.35
11      Avery Loew                ?    M    21.82   22.80    44.62
33      Claire  Montagano         ?    M    22.64   23.04    45.68
42      Addie  Wolfinger          ?    M    22.20   24.00    46.20
21      Lia Chapin                ?    M    23.34   23.92    47.26
50      Elenor Oliviero           ?    M    23.57   23.88    47.45
44      Rosalie Neveu             ?    M    23.01   24.61    47.62
9       Emma Tancrede             ?    M    24.41   23.98    48.39
2       Laurel Guthrie            ?    M    24.24   24.72    48.96
45      Libby Maloney             ?    M    24.30   25.38    49.68
58      Ashley  Dambach           ?    M    24.37   25.51    49.88
16      Ally Regan                ?    M    24.16   26.25    50.41
30      Maddy Dwyer               ?    M    25.13   25.30    50.43
8       Maggie Maloney            ?    M    25.02   27.53    52.55
53      Danny Crane               ?    M    28.33   25.42    53.75
39      Ally Duval                ?    M    26.66   27.31    53.97
48      Steph Elrick              ?    M    27.13   28.62    55.75
72      Jula Kelly                ?    M    28.00   28.30    56.30
71      Ella Tran                 ?    M    28.28   28.40    56.68
68      Izzy Siedzik              ?    M    28.33   28.40    56.73
14      Emily  Leclerc            ?    M    27.38   29.39    56.77
22      Emily Linkov              ?    M    27.90   29.88    57.78
12      Madison Tufts             ?    M    29.69   29.85    59.54
27      Sarah  Rademacher         ?    M    28.51   31.14    59.65
65      Layla  Tran               ?    M    24.39   36.28  1:00.67
20      Ailish Hodgkins           ?    M    28.18   32.54  1:00.72
37      Amanda Holcombe-Buendí    ?    M    30.47   30.76  1:01.23
56      Izzy Afflerbach           ?    M    32.40   28.83  1:01.23
69      Naomi Tracy               ?    M    29.34   32.07  1:01.41
66      Cadence Cirillo           ?    M    29.50   31.97  1:01.47
31      Nora Maher                ?    M    31.15   31.15  1:02.30
63      Greta Baker               ?    M    31.19   31.68  1:02.87



29      Grey McDonald             ?    M    34.21   34.33  1:08.54
62      Karolina Tartakowski      ?    M    34.94   33.98  1:08.92

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,1OlP3Ujtho89i3bEjkvJuZfc_akfwTbtm3J9ux0_xQxGpb3BMHbnFIg1
BU_1WUYz5vgAcDULoMFOZya73g1teMZxdZtwrAQUZswW0sELqb2u&typo=1                    1/4/2024 5:54:26 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,Yqx4WEQJyFkfCDptDIO9ACyqSRWdE3pfZNj3TXHQTqIePTDUl7gS1ZYsWEzXYXx33Zi6yT
2JUkE1pvJz3opw2-MYbQ15kZ-perlXzXPVHgE,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Pinkerton HS Race Girls  1-4-24                         
                                    overcast                                    

   Pacesetters : 
                 

34      Victoria  Curley          ?    M    32.94   36.32  1:09.26
3       Olivia McGadden           ?    M    33.54   36.54  1:10.08
32      Quinn  Turner             ?    M    34.84   36.41  1:11.25
59      Elle Carlson              ?    M    35.05   36.88  1:11.93
43      Meara Simon               ?    M    34.50   38.55  1:13.05
35      Sonya Witkoskie           ?    M    35.88   37.24  1:13.12
40      Audrey Charette           ?    M    36.32   36.90  1:13.22
51      Brianna Bybee             ?    M    38.22   38.77  1:16.99
60      Kaitlyn Frye              ?    M    39.09   40.02  1:19.11
70      Anna Linkov               ?    M    42.10   41.33  1:23.43
64      Ava Amaro                 ?    M  1:00.73   47.65  1:48.38
49      Amara Williams            ?    M  1:16.10   36.38  1:52.48
23      Sophia Sarai              ?    M    38.98 1:13.70  1:52.68
25      Genevieve Bently          ?    M    27.71     DNF         
52      Samantha Nardone          ?    M    31.24     DSQ         
41      Alannah Leclerc           ?    M    36.52     DSQ         
54      Emersen Lewis             ?    M    37.68     DSQ         
73      Sophie Gray               ?    M    37.73     DNF         
7       Sanya Rane                ?    M      DSQ   31.66         
10      Madison McCaffrey         ?    M      DNF   22.00         
13      Brynn Tefft               ?    M      DNS     DNS         
17      Rebekah Savage            ?    M      DNF   33.94         
19      Catherine Terrile         ?    M      DNS     DNS         
26      Eden Goodman              ?    M      DSQ   30.59         
28      Emily Olson               ?    M      DNS     DNS         
38      Angel Driessen            ?    M      DSQ     DNF         
46      Makayla Mlynarski         ?    M      DNS     DNS         
47      Abbey Paquette            ?    M      DNS     DNS         
55      Samantha  LeGallo         ?    M      DSQ     DSQ         
57      Sydney Jurkiewicz         ?    M      DNS     DNS         
61      Lizzy Furtado             ?    M      DSQ   30.12         



67      Molly Shearin             ?    M      DSQ     DSQ         
74      Emily Taylor              ?    M      DSQ   59.16         

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,54v0CPd23J5UzzK7SL6aimaEqISOIlKVdrNPfTTNUl6gZODRC4EO
nQsM31bpevWV7i6NDted2aw5htrLgnwuA4cA9DYJ4CP5RVJp7hGkds6pgCDbjvoFXbw3VQ,,&typo=1                    
1/4/2024 5:54:26 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,UEYA4LBYDLsj9ZiHbkh9guqzC_twPODXNzETy9bHkqmk3OhXN95NhqHCMKp01m9vrmlvL
B-EC-wvpQKw1pd0pJHI0dSSanHIJ5TooghB&typo=1
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            NASTAR RESULTS - New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Pinkerton HS Race Girls  1-4-24                         
                             overcast  68 Starters                              

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Bedford'                  Total Points : 382.0   Rank : 1st
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  2      5   Audrey Purnel          ?     20.29      20.68         40.97    99.0   *
  4     15   Reilly Andrews         ?     20.98      21.39         42.37    97.0   *
  6     24   Andy Nugent            ?     21.86      21.37         43.23    95.0   *
 10     33   Claire  Montagano      ?     22.64      23.04         45.68    91.0   *
 11     42   Addie  Wolfinger       ?     22.20      24.00         46.20        
 13     50   Elenor Oliviero        ?     23.57      23.88         47.45        
 18     58   Ashley  Dambach        ?     24.37      25.51         49.88        
 26     71   Ella Tran              ?     28.28      28.40         56.68        
 32     65   Layla  Tran            ?     24.39      36.28       1:00.67        

Class : M  Team : 'Winnacunnet'              Total Points : 365.0   Rank : 2nd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  1     36   Reese Gandt            ?     19.94      20.51         40.45   100.0   *
  5     18   Mackenzie Champney     ?     20.84      22.16         43.00    96.0   *
 17     45   Libby Maloney          ?     24.30      25.38         49.68    86.0   *
 21      8   Maggie Maloney         ?     25.02      27.53         52.55    83.0   *
 22     53   Danny Crane            ?     28.33      25.42         53.75        
 25     72   Jula Kelly             ?     28.00      28.30         56.30        
 27     68   Izzy Siedzik           ?     28.33      28.40         56.73        
 31     27   Sarah  Rademacher      ?     28.51      31.14         59.65        
        61   Lizzy Furtado          ?       DSQ      30.12                      

Class : M  Team : 'Hopkinton'                Total Points : 360.0   Rank : 3rd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  7      1   Marcella Guadagno      ?     21.76      22.17         43.93    94.0   *
  9     11   Avery Loew             ?     21.82      22.80         44.62    92.0   *
 12     21   Lia Chapin             ?     23.34      23.92         47.26    90.0   *
 20     30   Maddy Dwyer            ?     25.13      25.30         50.43    84.0   *
 23     39   Ally Duval             ?     26.66      27.31         53.97        
 24     48   Steph Elrick           ?     27.13      28.62         55.75        
 34     56   Izzy Afflerbach        ?     32.40      28.83       1:01.23        
 39     63   Greta Baker            ?     31.19      31.68       1:02.87        
        73   Sophie Gray            ?     37.73        DNF                      
        74   Emily Taylor           ?       DSQ      59.16                      



_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,d5D86gXKO69PT0dNNp7laAFwkJVtbp4uej2K18wRnpyAi-
0yulEfOqwisZm99VfH3WqU1p161kjx1WNH98MxdkUnQNjmzgemv3FZtW0zrR1M36ESxgfa2Wo,&typo=1                    
1/4/2024 6:40:41 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,fjkLytJZ5D1tjHRrAGOM_3pEbnvcCBaryuo6ePtvedDjSaS95QukE-
OtxEABjV_kKDtkevjnNe8wNSwjeIyrcWitMsxSZCjUgurhtOFdPWtDbQ,,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
            NASTAR RESULTS - New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 2

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Pinkerton HS Race Girls  1-4-24                         
                             overcast  68 Starters                              

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Exeter'                   Total Points : 326.0   Rank : 4th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  8      6   Reese Moores           ?     21.71      22.64         44.35    93.0   *
 19     16   Ally Regan             ?     24.16      26.25         50.41    85.0   *
 37     66   Cadence Cirillo        ?     29.50      31.97       1:01.47    76.0   *
 42     34   Victoria  Curley       ?     32.94      36.32       1:09.26    72.0   *
 45     59   Elle Carlson           ?     35.05      36.88       1:11.93        
 46     43   Meara Simon            ?     34.50      38.55       1:13.05        
 49     51   Brianna Bybee          ?     38.22      38.77       1:16.99        
        25   Genevieve Bently       ?     27.71        DNF                      

Class : M  Team : 'Londonderry'              Total Points : 323.0   Rank : 5th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 16      2   Laurel Guthrie         ?     24.24      24.72         48.96    87.0   *
 29     22   Emily Linkov           ?     27.90      29.88         57.78    81.0   *
 30     12   Madison Tufts          ?     29.69      29.85         59.54    80.0   *
 38     31   Nora Maher             ?     31.15      31.15       1:02.30    75.0   *
 48     40   Audrey Charette        ?     36.32      36.90       1:13.22        
 51     70   Anna Linkov            ?     42.10      41.33       1:23.43        
 52     64   Ava Amaro              ?   1:00.73      47.65       1:48.38        
 53     49   Amara Williams         ?   1:16.10      36.38       1:52.48        

Class : M  Team : 'Manchester Central'       Total Points : 317.0   Rank : 6th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  3      4   Madelyn Diers          ?     20.86      21.27         42.13    98.0   *
 28     14   Emily  Leclerc         ?     27.38      29.39         56.77    82.0   *
 44     32   Quinn  Turner          ?     34.84      36.41       1:11.25    70.0   *
 54     23   Sophia Sarai           ?     38.98    1:13.70       1:52.68    67.0   *



        41   Alannah Leclerc        ?     36.52        DSQ                      

Class : M  Team : 'Pinkerton Academy'        Total Points : 315.5   Rank : 7th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 15      9   Emma Tancrede          ?     24.41      23.98         48.39    88.0   *
 34     37   Amanda Holcombe-Buendí ?     30.47      30.76       1:01.23    77.5   *
 36     69   Naomi Tracy            ?     29.34      32.07       1:01.41    77.0   *
 41     62   Karolina Tartakowski   ?     34.94      33.98       1:08.92    73.0   *
        54   Emersen Lewis          ?     37.68        DSQ                      

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,jYvdHqbD-
STmlsUs44ZjQtqRHmblFUOoytsUvMNm8_AO11yzm8b3mq6q1C0Y1Tc8Vh2NXWNQ6Vr7B_zTnn_jYOhFqSja5U
LcKznWCIHqocc8jYb8VQ,,&typo=1                    1/4/2024 6:40:41 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,ocYV3KXXmKf6So8coKsv8brmjvRTA7GByjaW8MhwOvUDVPmuPj4aTodnGqCclpivopIrk2sb
oHJPR2-XtzZG56fQSecOlSgcbfKgD0iE_Ps,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
            NASTAR RESULTS - New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 3

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Pinkerton HS Race Girls  1-4-24                         
                             overcast  68 Starters                              

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua North'             Total Points : 226.0   Rank : 8th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 14     44   Rosalie Neveu          ?     23.01      24.61         47.62    89.0   *
 47     35   Sonya Witkoskie        ?     35.88      37.24       1:13.12    69.0   *
 50     60   Kaitlyn Frye           ?     39.09      40.02       1:19.11    68.0   *
        52   Samantha Nardone       ?     31.24        DSQ                         *
         7   Sanya Rane             ?       DSQ      31.66                      
        26   Eden Goodman           ?       DSQ      30.59                      
        67   Molly Shearin          ?       DSQ        DSQ                      
        17   Rebekah Savage         ?       DNF      33.94                      

Class : M  Team : 'Manchester Memorial'      Total Points : 153.0   Rank : 9th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 33     20   Ailish Hodgkins        ?     28.18      32.54       1:00.72    79.0   *
 40     29   Grey McDonald          ?     34.21      34.33       1:08.54    74.0   *
        38   Angel Driessen         ?       DSQ        DNF                         *
        55   Samantha  LeGallo      ?       DSQ        DSQ                         *



        10   Madison McCaffrey      ?       DNF      22.00                      

Class : M  Team : ''                         Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
        13   Brynn Tefft            ?       DNS        DNS                         *
        19   Catherine Terrile      ?       DNS        DNS                         *
        28   Emily Olson            ?       DNS        DNS                         *
        46   Makayla Mlynarski      ?       DNS        DNS                         *
        47   Abbey Paquette         ?       DNS        DNS                      
        57   Sydney Jurkiewicz      ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua South'             Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 43      3   Olivia McGadden        ?     33.54      36.54       1:10.08    71.0

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,X28HdJ8XqvnK0vqKGXUO8swQ3LHBXFZ_IvNoDFHIJAfnmc7Pd
bVoLNX63ot4Iq-CdAKY189trtZ0hIRLjR_t52Dp-Ka7qGPWeDHnfiKPkb-pvgGubXN2T54,&typo=1                    
1/4/2024 6:40:41 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-Timing.com&c=E,1,BV-
0rjFp6v8LK7aaSDSsTmZTeJF1VWm9GVUAdNC-
YUA0prsQ2zBg6GseMLbq8UWe3FqBgsazvsnevp2oQf3Ac9SdkfN6i_g_VrKmyO5jGw,,&typo=1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~



                  NASTAR - Combined Results from Single Course            Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Pinkerton HS Race Boys  1-4-24                         
                                    Overcast                                    

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Unknown Age Group - sex or age missing
Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal
________________________________________________________________________________
80      Luke  Purnel              ?    M    18.82   18.13    36.95
78      Timmy Crook               ?    M    21.67   21.15    42.82
87      Caden Guthrie             ?    M    22.24   21.63    43.87
105     Coley Wells               ?    M    22.09   22.18    44.27
84      Jonas Welch               ?    M    22.57   22.77    45.34
114     Cam Bassett               ?    M    23.12   22.48    45.60
104     Zach Hall                 ?    M    23.23   23.26    46.49
100     Jack  Noonan              ?    M    23.66   23.30    46.96
122     Edward Blagriff           ?    M    24.03   23.20    47.23
113     Ryan Hall                 ?    M    24.81   23.78    48.59
125     Jack  Decker              ?    M    24.34   24.55    48.89
109     Henry Wirch               ?    M    22.28   26.73    49.01
96      Harrison Wilson           ?    M    29.55   19.69    49.24
76      Jonas Singer              ?    M    25.02   24.42    49.44
90      Tyler  Holbrook           ?    M    29.85   21.27    51.12
79      Owen Kizak                ?    M    26.47   25.28    51.75
83      Laird Sullivan            ?    M    26.27   26.68    52.95
136     Ryan Dermody              ?    M    27.22   26.23    53.45
94      Anthony Terrile           ?    M    26.68   26.88    53.56
89      Noah Turner               ?    M    28.12   26.17    54.29
127     Nate Sanborn              ?    M    27.47   27.27    54.74
129     Matt Dermody              ?    M    31.00   24.28    55.28
115     Hayden West               ?    M    28.70   27.67    56.37
77      Jacob Vogel               ?    M    27.91   28.48    56.39
101     Liam McLynch              ?    M    28.63   28.86    57.49
92      Camden Scorpa             ?    M    29.17   29.30    58.47
139     Gabriel Leclaire          ?    M    29.76   30.18    59.94
88      Matthew Walters           ?    M    29.74   30.70  1:00.44
140     Max DeKoning              ?    M    30.21   30.49  1:00.70
120     Rowen Berndt              ?    M    35.73   26.22  1:01.95
82      Darren Bevins             ?    M    30.33   32.33  1:02.66
138     Declan Manning            ?    M    32.63   31.65  1:04.28
95      Zachary Telge             ?    M    33.21   33.06  1:06.27
108     Brady  Merrow             ?    M    34.09   33.72  1:07.81
126     Sebastian Barone          ?    M    33.96   34.51  1:08.47
99      Thomas Martineau          ?    M    35.93   32.71  1:08.64
112     Ryan Bowman               ?    M    23.66   48.74  1:12.40
93      Carter King               ?    M    48.33   24.12  1:12.45
106     Mason Turek               ?    M    36.64   36.02  1:12.66



134     Benny Siedzik             ?    M    36.27   36.90  1:13.17
75      Austin Freeman            ?    M    51.12   22.66  1:13.78

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,o2TSvzdVM71pD_TWB9d_LPgLqSMQtdpJ089AmcwiA1YwtqvIfK
FIPKGh0IssXgSfIN1s5koI7wxTH4Pjwwg-2ij47TTlZzOGsQm01j1nw3Q7hwa80A,,&typo=1                    1/4/2024 
6:00:49 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-Timing.com&c=E,1,7E210787p-
hgGpwJy6OYLk6IIFonsXVLBZIrykIpNRURAMppBSVsYbUNos6bqCLc4GjCMAsEfP5mKMimpxXE3GImwmWJw
769-_3jLR2CZrSJk5_ascf4QA,,&typo=1
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Pinkerton HS Race Boys  1-4-24                         
                                    Overcast                                    

   Pacesetters : 
                 

143     Dylan  Cutting            ?    M    39.17   36.66  1:15.83
117     John  Purnel              ?    M    31.32   45.56  1:16.88
141     Collin Leaver             ?    M    40.56   37.74  1:18.30
145     Sam Robinson              ?    M    39.38   41.34  1:20.72
128     Matt Niemaszyk            ?    M    41.02   42.00  1:23.02
111     Connor Gott               ?    M    45.10   42.03  1:27.13
130     Ryan Deschamps            ?    M    43.17   47.49  1:30.66
103     Brodie Champney           ?    M    57.38   43.45  1:40.83
102     Jay Fritz                 ?    M  1:07.92   47.84  1:55.76
98      Chase Swisher             ?    M  1:41.63   33.67  2:15.30
116     Mattia Riccarddelli       ?    M    39.29 1:37.86  2:17.15
97      Connor Koza               ?    M    30.24     DNF         
131     Neo Eckman                ?    M    39.13     DNF         
81      Hayden  Bergeron          ?    M      DNF   22.48         
85      Colin Logue               ?    M      DNF   28.49         
86      Merrick Chapin            ?    M      DNF   18.70         
91      Max Kissel                ?    M      DNS     DNS         
107     Tommy Crook               ?    M      DNF   26.96         
110     Erik  Tennant             ?    M      DNF   29.90         
118     Oscar Schaffer            ?    M      DNS     DNS         
119     Jimmy  Lombardi           ?    M      DSQ   46.51         
121     Connor Kingsley           ?    M      DNF     DSQ         
123     Andrew Ayers              ?    M      DNS     DNS         
124     Jonah Therrien            ?    M    53.30     DNS         
132     Luke  LeClaire            ?    M      DSQ     DSQ         
133     William  Sera             ?    M      DNS     DNS         
135     Esai Theokas              ?    M      DNF   33.90         
137     Jack Collins              ?    M      DNS     DNS         
142     Aiden Calusdian           ?    M      DNS     DNS         



_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,jEGVeL8qKcuoXSjDnKszCzF1nt8kW-0NQsteLJbYsMJ-
5nA9LLROHU3BKz8i36-acSLsbYJtVz3F4kc7QDy5V9znzhuRszPEUBDPti5q-aOjwx7LWG8,&typo=1                    
1/4/2024 6:00:49 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,wlSalmPFDDxyRcx7zkvPbeAkPSfj68rm3suF2ozSx3h61TvFEceOJsfYs6LKB3RQ099HM6Oqy4
vkc1cOEcxeKtiicSfm1LScdxrruKHE7vg,&typo=1
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            NASTAR RESULTS - New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Pinkerton HS Race Boys  1-4-24                         
                             Overcast  64 Starters                              

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Bedford'                  Total Points : 372.0   Rank : 1st
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  1     80   Luke  Purnel           ?     18.82      18.13         36.95   100.0   *
  8    100   Jack  Noonan           ?     23.66      23.30         46.96    93.0   *
 11    125   Jack  Decker           ?     24.34      24.55         48.89    90.0   *
 12    109   Henry Wirch            ?     22.28      26.73         49.01    89.0   *
 15     90   Tyler  Holbrook        ?     29.85      21.27         51.12        
 27    139   Gabriel Leclaire       ?     29.76      30.18         59.94        
 43    117   John  Purnel           ?     31.32      45.56       1:16.88        
       132   Luke  LeClaire         ?       DSQ        DSQ                      

Class : M  Team : 'Pinkerton Academy'        Total Points : 365.0   Rank : 2nd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  5     84   Jonas Welch            ?     22.57      22.77         45.34    96.0   *
  7    104   Zach Hall              ?     23.23      23.26         46.49    94.0   *
 10    113   Ryan Hall              ?     24.81      23.78         48.59    91.0   *
 19     94   Anthony Terrile        ?     26.68      26.88         53.56    84.0   *
 46    128   Matt Niemaszyk         ?     41.02      42.00       1:23.02        
       121   Connor Kingsley        ?       DNF        DSQ                      
       135   Esai Theokas           ?       DNF      33.90                      

Class : M  Team : 'Hopkinton'                Total Points : 362.0   Rank : 3rd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  6    114   Cam Bassett            ?     23.12      22.48         45.60    95.0   *
  9    122   Edward Blagriff        ?     24.03      23.20         47.23    92.0   *
 13     96   Harrison Wilson        ?     29.55      19.69         49.24    88.0   *
 14     76   Jonas Singer           ?     25.02      24.42         49.44    87.0   *
 18    136   Ryan Dermody           ?     27.22      26.23         53.45        
 22    129   Matt Dermody           ?     31.00      24.28         55.28        
 41     75   Austin Freeman         ?     51.12      22.66       1:13.78        
 45    145   Sam Robinson           ?     39.38      41.34       1:20.72        
        86   Merrick Chapin         ?       DNF      18.70                      

Class : M  Team : 'Manchester Central'       Total Points : 313.0   Rank : 4th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 16     79   Owen Kizak             ?     26.47      25.28         51.75    86.0   *
 20     89   Noah Turner            ?     28.12      26.17         54.29    83.0   *
 32    138   Declan Manning         ?     32.63      31.65       1:04.28    73.0   *
 34    108   Brady  Merrow          ?     34.09      33.72       1:07.81    71.0   *



 36     99   Thomas Martineau       ?     35.93      32.71       1:08.64        
 42    143   Dylan  Cutting         ?     39.17      36.66       1:15.83        

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,EZTdDY5fdRxkGrwrLBRZqSaMy4TSPpk2Xzqio4Uj9Qco8BCRqUa
wbJiPaYyDZHKNXPL7gdJAcQ5TsPG0-EV5QXXkseDKcd7jvLfpRWm0rB5sdh1vW9uoLgM,&typo=1                    
1/4/2024 6:29:04 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,3OO59rkzmw57E82uOKrjJ_m6YZvTH1T_nEGJeIWcAOhw92ew1Xvcyrj98P_gWJyw5z7ChFFy
JvDrdbPu6Ik5OeFZxTcK0a8mke1cHwpPAa9DAw,,&typo=1
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Pinkerton HS Race Boys  1-4-24                         
                             Overcast  64 Starters                              

   Pacesetters : 
                 

 52    116   Mattia Riccarddelli    ?     39.29    1:37.86       2:17.15        
       131   Neo Eckman             ?     39.13        DNF                      
       124   Jonah Therrien         ?     53.30        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Winnacunnet'              Total Points : 311.0   Rank : 5th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 17     83   Laird Sullivan         ?     26.27      26.68         52.95    85.0   *
 21    127   Nate Sanborn           ?     27.47      27.27         54.74    82.0   *
 30    120   Rowen Berndt           ?     35.73      26.22       1:01.95    75.0   *
 37    112   Ryan Bowman            ?     23.66      48.74       1:12.40    69.0   *
 38     93   Carter King            ?     48.33      24.12       1:12.45        
 40    134   Benny Siedzik          ?     36.27      36.90       1:13.17        
 44    141   Collin Leaver          ?     40.56      37.74       1:18.30        
 50    103   Brodie Champney        ?     57.38      43.45       1:40.83        

Class : M  Team : 'Londonderry'              Total Points : 295.0   Rank : 6th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 23    115   Hayden West            ?     28.70      27.67         56.37    81.0   *
 24     77   Jacob Vogel            ?     27.91      28.48         56.39    80.0   *
 39    106   Mason Turek            ?     36.64      36.02       1:12.66    68.0   *
 48    130   Ryan Deschamps         ?     43.17      47.49       1:30.66    66.0   *
        97   Connor Koza            ?     30.24        DNF                      

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua North'             Total Points : 283.0   Rank : 7th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 26     92   Camden Scorpa          ?     29.17      29.30         58.47    78.0   *
 31     82   Darren Bevins          ?     30.33      32.33       1:02.66    74.0   *
 47    111   Connor Gott            ?     45.10      42.03       1:27.13    67.0   *
 51    102   Jay Fritz              ?   1:07.92      47.84       1:55.76    64.0   *



       119   Jimmy  Lombardi        ?       DSQ      46.51                      

Class : M  Team : 'Exeter'                   Total Points : 225.0   Rank : 8th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 25    101   Liam McLynch           ?     28.63      28.86         57.49    79.0   *
 29    140   Max DeKoning           ?     30.21      30.49       1:00.70    76.0   *
 35    126   Sebastian Barone       ?     33.96      34.51       1:08.47    70.0   *
        81   Hayden  Bergeron       ?       DNF      22.48                         *
       110   Erik  Tennant          ?       DNF      29.90                      

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,actCP_edTMF8D42qm-
zDlZO0aw95sJApYg26vZrZ5f7BUP2QvIfOxbU-LuNyEcRPX9_Bmh-
hT9w9so5a7plKDvNDglJXzMGEM41kH83__PpeZf1c&typo=1                    1/4/2024 6:29:04 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,e3_FvDQuUOb6BhNZtniOiyC7kIFjjIop7NNqBeoOohYv_LlsAMf24CWimJp4I2YZg2Fn2MqBw
SoHq0is4EdXKzfO7IA5sHenofswpUWkQ4U,&typo=1
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Pinkerton HS Race Boys  1-4-24                         
                             Overcast  64 Starters                              

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : ''                         Total Points : 195.0   Rank : 9th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  3     87   Caden Guthrie          ?     22.24      21.63         43.87    98.0   *
  4    105   Coley Wells            ?     22.09      22.18         44.27    97.0   *
        91   Max Kissel             ?       DNS        DNS                         *
       118   Oscar Schaffer         ?       DNS        DNS                         *
       123   Andrew Ayers           ?       DNS        DNS                      
       133   William  Sera          ?       DNS        DNS                      
       137   Jack Collins           ?       DNS        DNS                      
       142   Aiden Calusdian        ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Manchester Memorial'      Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
 33     95   Zachary Telge          ?     33.21      33.06       1:06.27    72.0
        85   Colin Logue            ?       DNF      28.49                      

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua South'             Team requirements were not met



Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points Used
_____________________________________________________________________________________
  2     78   Timmy Crook            ?     21.67      21.15         42.82    99.0
 28     88   Matthew Walters        ?     29.74      30.70       1:00.44    77.0
 49     98   Chase Swisher          ?   1:01.63      33.67       1:35.30    65.0
       107   Tommy Crook            ?       DNF      26.96                      

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Official results and ranking at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?
a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.NASTAR.com&c=E,1,YTdK6e9ET2O6UFzAG7TEFGjjSMjYrwK-FvWDFkiGM-
sbHv3vJXLYABWvrvqZ4LCS4MwQU_9Q4fjoI2SeTvlPPOR--9W_RtNWad-OVEadgo53L8dHPZ5prQ,,&typo=1                    
1/4/2024 6:29:04 PM
Live results at https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.Live-
Timing.com&c=E,1,JsomlETak1nk9gfsjuIlPluWwAesdPBcoWBTMMrLKA9tWUIjC1gXsGs1ay8V6vVfpf8X2_LhCO
KCJchcVqEuqmkxSfzIpHsIDf-ek1Gc0s1TUXzBo7J9A7Yr&typo=1
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